Exeter Harriers Open Meeting - Track Results 29/9/2015

60m Race 1

1 202 Evie

2 218 Isla
75m Race 1

1 373 Ben

2 377 Owen

3 17 Gus

4 375 Luke
75m Race 2

1 376 Sam

2 125 Lucy

3 391 Thomas

4 208 Luci

5 209 Erin
75m Race 3

1 378 Archie

2 368 Charlie

3 380 Will

4 370 Jay
75m Race 4

1 68 Max

2 366 Evan

3 365 Harry

O'Brien
Bryson

Westcott
Rawlings
Tiernan
Mallon

Mills
Webber
Bennett
Rawlings
Vukusic

Guinness
Carnell
Henry
Burnell

Port
Phare
Bridge

Wind -2.2 (Manual)
Exeter H U11G
Exeter H U11G

Wind -2.9 (Manual)
Exeter H U11B
Exeter H U11B
Exeter H U11B
Exeter H U11B

Wind -2.5 (Manual)
Exeter H U11B
Exeter H U11G
Exeter H U11B
Exeter HU11G
Exeter HU11G

Wind -1.8 (Manual)
Exeter H U11B
Exeter H U11B

Unattached U11B

Exeter H U11B

Wind -2.5 (Manual)
Plymstock U11B
Exetr H U11B
Exeter H U11B

10.43
10.83

12.11
12.27
12.53
12.91

11.95
13.12
13.31
13.77
14.39

12.48
12.69
13.24
13.39

11.81
13.06
13.71

800m Race 1

1

u b WN

281

223 Katie

235 Madeleine
136 Anna

214 Lauren

800m Race 2

1
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205 Brooke

369 Josh

224 Lottie
128 Samidi

367 Matthew

127 Poppy
54 Mark

221 Bea

219 Alice

400m Race 1

1
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374 Jordan
392 Max
393 Mark
383 Malcolm
372 Sam
389 Lyndsey
385 Derek

Olding
Roche
Downs
Coleman

Caldwell
Cann
Woods
Nanayakkara
Williams
Tooze
Palmer
Lockhart
Hammond

Cockrane
Beeching
Turner
Cowton
Crowter
Fairbrother
Mardles

Exeter H U20W
Exeter H U17W
Exeter H U15G
Exeter H U17W

Exeter H U13G
Exeter H U13B
Newton Abbot U15G
Exeter H U13G
Exeter H U13B
Exeter H U13G
Exeter H SM

Exeter H U13G
Exeter H U13G

Medway U20M
University Exeter U20
Exeter H V50

Yate & District V55
Exeter H U20M
Exeter H V70

Exeter H V65

2:13.99
2:21.68
2:25.03
2:31.86
2:36.27

2:38.01
2:43.01
2:48.99
2:49.59
3:01.63
3:04.69
3:15.24
3:20.84
3:29.37

55.75
56.97
58.04
1:01.82
1:05.29
1:11.38
1:14.34



100m Race 1
1 382 Ryan
2 374 Jordan
3 390 Rob
4 229 Anya

100m Race -2.2 (Mant

1 372 Sam
133 Madita
138 Rachel
207 Emma
213 Megan
100 Chloe
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100m Race .-2.3 (Mant

1 225 Issie
2 385 Derek
3 54 Mark
4 219 Alice

100m Race :-1.6 (Mant

1 236 Leila
2 128 Samidi
3 127 Poppy
4 221 Bea

3000m Race 1

1 762 Patrick
755 Cathy
757 Mike
758 Ellie
772 Richard
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Wind -2.8 (Manual)

Jopson
Cockrane
Carver
Turner

Wind

Crowter
Walter
Champion
Sharpe
Goddard
Harris

Wind
Farrantworth

Mardles
Palmer
Hammond

Wind

Mtaouaa
Nanayakkara
Tooze
Lockhart

Devine-Wright

Newman
Thornton
Dominey
Bishop

Exeter H SM

Medway U20M
Exeter H U20M
Exeter H U17W

M/S

Exeter H U20M
Ulggv Fleil U15G
Exeter H U13G
North Devon U15G
Exeter H U15G
Exeter H U13G

M/S

Exeter H U13G
Exeter H V65
Exeter H SM
Exeter H U13G

M/S

Yeovil 0 U17W
Exeter H U13G
Exeter H U13G
Exeter H U13G

AVR V45
Exmouth H V50
Exeter H U20M
SWRR SW
Exmouth H V45

12.26
12.26
12.48
13.17

13.69
13.86
14.15
14.64
14.90
15.56

15.65
15.70
15.80
16.23

14.86
15.04
16.41
16.75

10:41.95
10:52.30
10:55.37
10:55.78
11:17.49

600m Race 1

1
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376 Sam
373 Ben
378 Archie
368 Charlie
218 Isla
375 Luke
202 Evie
366 Evan
380 Will
125 Lucy
227 lIsabella
209 Erin

1500m Race 1

1
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398 Matt
223 Katie
201 Phoebe
233 Runa
230 Courtney

229 Anya

3000m Race 2

1
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765 Berihu
753 Robert
768 Jodie
773 Howard
767 Tom

Mills
Westcott
Guinness
Carnell
Bryson
Mallon
O'Brien
Phare
Henry
Webber
Peyton-Jones
Vukusic

Dowell
Olding
Killen
Manby
Howard

300m Race 1
Turner

Tesfay
Mann
Bee
Bailey
Blake

Exeter HU11B
Exeter H U11B
Exeter HU11B
Exeter H U11B
Exeter HU11G
Exeter H U11B
Exeter HU11G
Exetr H U11B
Unattached U11B
Exeter H U11G
Exeter HU11G
Exeter H U11G

Exeter H U20M
Exeter H U20W
Exeter H U17W
Exeter H U15G
Exeter H U15G

Exeter H U17W

Exmouth H SM
Team Bath SM
SWRR V35
Exeter H SM
Exeter H U20M

1:55.35
1:58.62
2:04.98
2:10.37
2:16.21
2:16.78
2:19.08
2:19.74
2:20.14
2:21.09
2:23.45
2:27.89

4:36.72
5:04.58
5:11.68
5:22.24
5:45.38

41.78

09:04.63
09:54.45
09:55.11
09:57.08
09:59.27
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10
11
12

764 David
766 Scott
754 Tilly
761 Kathy
759 Lewis
776 Dave
771 Michelle

Wilson
Hunter
Woods
Cook
Jones
Eveleigh
Pang

SWRR SM

SWRR SM

Newton Abbot U20W
SWRR V55

SWRR V65

Exmouth H V60
SWRR V45

11:32.28
11:45.99
12:12.26
12:13.25
12:35.65
13:41.17
14:42.90

O 00 N O

10
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12

774 Michael
763 Alfie
756 James
775 Jon
760 Jamie
769 Julian
770 lan

Lesniak
Devine-Wright
Benham
Garrity
Barnett
Cabrera

Pang

SWRR SM

Exeter H U17M
SWRR SM

Exeter H V40
Teignbridge T U20M
SWRR V45

SWRR V50

10:01.22
10:02.34
10:18.43
10:21.48
10:23.43
10:32.03
11:02.79



